
Accommodation Description

Full Year: 11 February - 15 December 2024 (44 Weeks)
Semester 1: 11 February - 9 July 2024 (22 Weeks)*

$20, 020
$10, 010

Accommodation outside of this period will be charged at an additional daily rate

Accommodation
There are two self catered towers at IH with fi ve fl oors each and 
one 4 bedroom apartment per fl oor. Your bedroom/study comes 
fully furnished with your own private bathroom.  Included are a 
king single bed with complimentary bed linen, study desk, drawer 
caddy, computer chair, ample storage as well as a small private 
balcony. The windows are fully screened with sunblock curtains. 

Self catered residents prepare and cook their own meals in their 
fully equipped kitchen. The common area, shared with 2-3 other 
residents, includes a recently refurbished dining and lounge. 

All utilities including electricity, water, gas and internet are 
included in your fees.  Wifi  is available free throughout the 
college and each bedroom has a high speed Ethernet link to 
the UQ network. Laundry rooms with washers and dryers are 
located within each tower and are operated with contactless card 
payments ($4 per wash or dry).

Located on the University campus, International House provides 
convenient access to high class UQ services and facilities as well 
as convenient transport links to Brisbane City and beyond. Free 
on site car parking is available upon request. The towers are set 
in lush tropical surrounds and provide plenty of green space to 
relax and unwind.

Additional Charges

New Resident Registration Fee: $750
The registration fee is payable by all new residents.

Student Club Levy: $500

$500 per year ($250 per semester) is collected on behalf of 
the IH Student Club. Payment of the Student Club levy is 
compulsory for all residents.

Single Semester Levy:* $2000

Residents signing a semester only agreement pay an additional 
$2000 on the fees stated above.  This amount does not apply to 
exchange students or residents graduating.  

Discounts
Fee Discount - All Residents -  $500

Pay the full year fee up front and receive $500 discount. ($250 
deducted from each semester’s fees).

Returning Resident Discount - $500

Returning Residents staying for a full year receive $500 
discount off  the normal fees. ($250 deducted from each 
semester’s fees). Pay the full year up front and receive the Fee 
Discount as well.

Deposit
Deposit Payment $3000

Once you receive an off er, a $3000 deposit is required to secure 
your place.  This amount is deducted from the total fees. The 
balance of fees for each semester is payable four weeks prior to 
commencement date. 
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Accommodation

I H  I S  H E R E  F O R  Y O U
– A home not just a college
– Make lifelong friendships
– Caring and inclusive
– Welcome to everyone
– Part of a global community

Scan to fi nd out why IH is right for you or visit 
www.inthouse.uq.edu.au for more information.
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